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

Ttoy 
LOVELY "ST, MORITT 

3 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath condo 
in Northfieid Hills. Wet I 
maintained, with kitcljen, 
dining roorti, sunken 
room, gas fireplace, 
basement w/many upg 
$176,000 ECH-77BUC -

Call (248) 646-1400 

in lining 

W. Bloomfieid 
PEBBLECREEK CONDO 
Gated sub w/ 2 pools. 3, Bed-
rooms, 2300+sq.ft.', finished 
basement, 2 car garage.: 

$265(000 
CALL DENISE McGUIGAN 

(734) 564-4310 
REMERICA HOMETOWN III 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 
Popular Maple Ridge com-
plex. 2 bedroom; 2 bath 
ranch, open floor plan with 
cathedral celling & finished 
basement. Enjoy swimming 
pool, tennis courts & club-
house. Must See! $169,900. 

BOB: 248-240-7204; 
Coldweii Banker Schweitzer 

41860 6 Mile, Northville 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 
Chimney Hill Condo, 2 bed-
room, 2 bath, attached garage, 
cathedral ceilings, finished 
basement, balcony, pool, ten-
nis, $184,500,..248-59j-8684 

Condos For Sale 

WEST BLOOMFIELD 
Knock out 1795 sq.ft., 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath con-
temporary condo. Splfr 
ious great room.-w ' 
fireplace. Library. Up-
dated kitchen:..w'/iia'rd-
wood floor. Baisemint. 
Huge deck, 2 • bal-
conies & 2 car'1, 
$199,900 (BA736RM) 

RON MILLER 
(248)420-9818 
Century 21 Tcjday 

6755 Telegraphed. 
Bloomfieid H|lls 

WESTLAND Qpen-|Suns8-3, 
12'3'. By owner. 2 bedroom, 
8 1 8 m ft., update!,' move-in 
cond.|74,900, 7$-52g-7D80 

" 6 R A N C H ' C 0 N D 0 
2 bedroom, Z'bath w/ profess-
ionally i f inisiied basement, 
new cefemic,foyer & kitchen, 
carpet-i pain! in 2001. Move-
in conation beauty. $179,900 

DENISE McGUIGAN CAL 

REM 
564*4310 

ICA HOMETOWN III 

WESTLAND WILLOW CREEK 
3 bedroom, complete updates. 
Attached garage. Sharp!! 
$106,900. Angela Nettro&Co. 
, , 734-697-6655 

| Westland- Open Sun.1-4 
7477 Manor Circle, N/Warren, 
E/Central City. 2 bedroom end 
unit w/many updates. $94,900 
Century fcffowne Prlie 

(734)326-2600 

WESTKNO- 2 STORY CONDO 
3 bedfoom, 1.5 bath, finished 
basement, nice kitchen, all 
appliances stay, updates 
throughout. $139,900 

CALL JEFF GARVER 

[ E R I C A 

H O M E T O W N 
(734) 459-6222 

WESTLAND- ANN ARBOR TR. 
2 Bedroom, 2 bath ranch 
condo. $124,900 

CALL JOE BAILEY 
MAYFAIR REALTY 

734-522-8000 

WESTLAND: Ann Arbor 
Tr/Merriman. 2 bedroom, 
updated bath & kitchen, com-
pletely furnished, $74,900. By 
Owner. (734) 425-8614 

WIXOM. -
' UPGRADES GALORE! 

Dfetached condo with won-
derful floor plan. Master bed-
sroom & laundry on first floor 
plus two bedrooms up. Huge 
basement, 2 car attached 
garage, 2Vs baths and conven-
ient to everything. Wooded 
with private view $259,900 
23079112) Call Bonnie ext. 

108 or Diane ext. 130 
248-478-6000 

. CENTURY 21 Hartford 

Duplexes & 
Towni iouses 

WESTLANO SCHOOLS - 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath, basement, 
2 car garage, town .homes. 
From $139,900. 0 down. 

(734) 641-0500 

Manufactured Homes 

0% DOWN- Save up to 
$30,000 on a newer bank repo. 
Must pay sales tax. Discount 
Homes 866-251-1670 

Country setting. New home 
over looking woods, 3 bed-
room/2 bath, drywail, huge 
country kitchen, $1,232 sq. ft. 
$46,900 + $3000 cash incen-
tive. . (248) 486-5414 

Cute as a button. Cozy new 
home, 3 bedroom/2 bath, dry-
wail, all appliances, 1,232 sq. 
ft. FREE lot rent 1 yr. $44,900 
+ $3000 cash incentive. 

(248) 486-5414 

©bscnreri f i^tcMitf ic 

D O N ' T RENT! 
I N V E S T 

IN YOUR OWN 
FARMINGTON HILLS 

HOME 

$427/mo. 
includes house p a y m e n t ^ 

land lease. 

2 4 8 - 4 7 4 - 6 5 0 0 
10% down,|327/mo. for 

240^mos. 
# 1 0 % APR 

• k i r - k i t i t i f k i r i f k 

* LAND • 
• HOME * 
* PACKAGES * 
• 0 ZERO DOWN • 
kkic-kickirkirk 

[itflyfalley 

I N N O V I 

BRAND NEW 
MODEL - SKYLINE 
2BR, 2BA, all deluxe appli-

ances, including CA! 
Separate laundry room w/ 
washer/dryer & more! Ask 
about our rent special on 

this home! $45,800 

MOVING TO FLA 
This 2 year old skyline has 

all appliances. Seperate 
laundry room with 

washer/dryer, CA. large cov-
ered deck, shed and more. 

Mint condition. $48,900 

THIS HOME IS LOOKING 
FOR A BUYER 

28D, 2BA, all appliances incl. 
CA, covered porch on nice lot. 

$17,500 
Others available from 

$17,500 thru $62,900. 

%vl Sdmk 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 
on Seeley Rd. 

N.of Grand River 
bet. Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rds. 

Call Joanne or Sue 

(248) 474-0320 or 
(248) 474-0333 

f S J 

New home w/wrap around 
deck on corner lot. 1,680 sq. 
ft. 3 bedroom/2 bath. Drywail, 
central air, water softener, 
ready to move in. $69,900 + 
$3000 cash incentive. 

(248) 486-5414 

Your Searc 

your search ends 
here in > 

Your Classifieds! 

1 - 8 0 0 5 7 9 S 

ft i All Ahiiul Rl'sui 

NEW HOMES 

$39,800! 
•1369 sq.ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 

• Deluxe GE Appliances 

• Skylights & More 

$99/month 
Site Rent 2 Years 

•At These Fine 

Locations: 

i m Hlhll'llHU 

Huron Valley Schools 
On M-59 west of 

Bogie Lake Rd. 

(248) 887-1980 
Commerce Meadows 
Huron Valley Schools 

On Wixom Rd. 

4 miles N of I-96 

(248) 084-6797 

Kensington Place 
South Lyon Schools 
Grand River, i-96 ext 153 

Across from 
Kensington Metropark 

(248) 437-2039 

Stratford Villa 
Huron Valley Schools 

On Wixom Rd. 
3.5 miles N. of I-96 

(248) 685-9068 
t S j 

NOVI- 3 Bedrooms, 2 full 
bath, all appliances stay, 1568 
sq. ft. Close to freeway & 
Mall. $50,000. 248-426-8527 

Picture Perfect. New home 
1,232 sq. ft. 3 bedroom/2 
bath, drywail, 10x10 shed, 
ready to move in. $47,900 + 
$3000 cash incentive. 

(248) 486-5414 

25 Words + 13 

Million Homes = 

Great Results 

You can market your 
product to 13 million 
households throughout 
North America by plac-
ing your classified ad in 
more than 800 subur-
ban newspapers like 
this one for only $895. 
One phone call, one 
invoice, one4ow pay-
ment is al! it takes. Cail 
the Suburban Classified 
Advertising Network fax-
on-demand service at 
800-356-2061 or 312-
644-6610 x4731 to 
speak with a sales 
coordinator. 

Manufactured Homes ^ 

NEW HOMES 
$21,900! 

• 3 Bedrooms 
• 2 Baths 

• GE Appliances 
• Skylights & More 

$222/month 
$2,326 down 
REDUCED 
Site Rent 
2 Years 

*on sfilficteci models, based on 
10% down, 9.75% APR, 180 payments. 

Interest rate subject to change. 

At T h e s e 

QUALITY HOMES 
L o c a t i o n s : 

In C a n t o n : 

Sherwood Village 
Wayne-Westland Schools 
on southeast corner of 

Michigan Ave. & 
Haggerty Rd. 

(734) 397-7774 

In Nov i : 

Novi Meadows 
•South Lyon Schools 

on Napier Road 
1 mile W. of Wixom Rd. 

and 1 mile 
S. of Grand River 

(248) 344-1988 

Unbelievable. New home, 
full drywail, 3 bedroom/2 
bath, 8' flat ceilings, ceramic 
tile, center island w/snack bar. 
$64,900 + $3000 cash incen-
tive. (248) 486-5414 

CANTON - WILL FINANCE. 
Mo banks. No money down. 
2 bedrooms, C/A, large deck. 

Call: 313-575-6400 

CANTON 2 Bedroom mobil 
home. Sherwood park. 
$5000. (734) 397-9399 

FORESTVILLE 
80' lot on Lake Huron. 

$109,500. 
1-800-251-5195 

IRISH HILLS - Beautiful 1998 
double wide mobile home at 
Deep Lk Recreation Park. 
Furnished, ca, deck & pon-
toon. $55,900. 734-325-2861 

WHITE LAKE TWP, 270 
frontage on Bogie Lake. 
$149,900. Call Gary at Arnold 
Associates Inc. (248)626-7557 

600' on the Clam River 
3 bedroom chalet, 3.8 
scenic & private acres. 

Auction Aug. 23rd. 

4 bedroom, 2 bath chalet 
near Caberfae ski & 

golf resort. 
Auction Aug. 24th. 

For bidder package, call 
Jerry 800-233-6999 

Coie & Co. Auction Service 
www.coleauctionsinc.com 

GAYLORD 5.09 Beautiful 
Wooded Acres short drive to 
State Land, ideal hunting and 
camping spot. Driveway lead-
ing to grassy campsite. 
Electric. $26,900, $500 down, 
$330/mo„ 11% Land Contract. 
www.nor thern landco .com 
Northern Land Company 
800-968-3118. 

LAND SALE! 

11 acres Kalkaska County, 
heavy forest, great hunting, 
near rivers and lakes, 
perfect for cabin/camping. 
$24,900. $1500 down. 
$350/mo. 

greatlakesiand.com 
231-331-4227 

WATER LILIES & 
LOONS! 

Affordable, quiet waterfront 
25 mi. E. of Traverse City 
"Now Available" Quality 
custom home starting at 
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

Belleville • Canton 
Novi • Wixom 
• OFFICE • 

Canton • Farmington Hills 
Novi • Wixom 

(248) 344-8970 

AMERICENTERS 
-.Furnished, Windowed Offices 
• Conference Rooms 
- High-Speed Internet Access 
Troy, Livonia, Bloomfieid Hills, 
Southfield. 734-462-1313. 

BIRMINGHAM DOWNTOWN 
New. executive suites. 
Conferensce Room & 

Secretarial Services. Starting 
at: $450 (248) 203-2626 

BIRMINGHAM office 1200 
sq. ft. private bath, Woodward 
address with parking. Rent 
$850/mo. (248) 723-2355 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - approx. 
1,500 sq.ft., 3 offices, confer-
ence, reception, kitchen & 
work/storage. 248-647-1777 

EXPRESSWAY 
EXPOSURE 

Month-to-month Avail. 168 to 
2700 sq.ft. I-275 x-way. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 -

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Deluxe offices for rent in 

. professional building. All 
amenities available. 

Cail Brinn at (248) 324-0980 

FARMINGTON HILLS • 2 
room office in elevator build-
ing. Furnished reception room 
included. Commercial or med-
ical. 248-649-2848 

FARMINGTON 

Available 

CERTIFIED REALTY 

lis Location 
700 and 1680 sq.ft. profes-
sional office suites available 
on Eight Mile. Optional storage 
space also available. Gross 
rent includes utilities/janitorial 
services and other tenant 
extras. 248-477-9112 

LIVONIA OFFICE CENTER 
600 sq.ft. Individual suite 
starting at $250. 3 months 
free & 0 deposit. 

Mobile: 313-920-5966 • 

OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE 
1437 sq. ft, 4 offices + work 
area, Rochester Hills. 

(248) 652-9940 

PLYMOUTH - approx. 1000 
sq.ft. In professional building 
on Main. Exc. parking. CHEAP 
rent & terms. 734-453-2200 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq.f t . suite ample parte-, 
ing. Call (734) 455-7373 
for info 

REDFORD TWP. 
Office Space 

Small suites available. 
1 Beautifully decorated. 

2 locations. 
Includes all utilities. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
(248) 471-7100 

ROOM FOR LEASE Quiet, spa-
like atmosphere. Downtown 
Plymouth. $800/mo., $550 to 
share room. 734-207-8001 

TOO MUCH NOISE AT HOME? 
Small office in Canton 

for tease. Call For details. 
734-455-2244. 

All Ads Run Online 

A V a l u e O f U p T o $ 8 7 . 0 0 

www.hometownijfe.com 

$99 MOVES 
YOU IN 

PLUS 
1 M O N T H FREE! 
R e n t o n 1 s t v i s i t 

r ece i ve an 
a d d t i o n a i $ 5 0 OFF 
FOR 6 M O N T H ' S 

Larger Apartments 
1 & 2 Bedroom Plans' 

• Playground Area 
• Pool & Ciubhfluse 
• Carport Included 

(734)729-5090 
www.yorNeommuni-

t$?.com 

4 Q Q -

MOVES YOU 
IN PLUS 

DNE MONTH 
FREE RENT 
Newly Upgraded 

1 & 2 Bedrooms 

P lymou th Manor 
P l ymou th House 

Close to downtown 
Plymouth! 

734-455-3880 
wwyv̂qrisQom rpunities.com 

Apartments -
Unfurnished 

AUBURN Hf l lS 

WESTBUfiY 
VILLAQE 

TOWNHO0SES 

Up to 2 m o s . 
Free Ren t 

On 2 or-^3 bedroom 
Townhouses, 2 te-baths, 
washer/d^er included. 

Covered Parking. '•% 
Sparkfino pool. Tennis 

Courts. Over 1500 sq.ft. 
Stilting at $1160 

(248W852-7550 x418 
OPEN 7 DAYS 

"ggnditions apply 

SGtiTHPORT 
LAKE-JflONT APTS. 

1 SrZ'Sedrooms 
From $640 

Heat included in Rent 

1 MONTH FREi 
RENT OFTMORE 

• Washer & Diyer in 
Every Apartment 

• All Lakefront Apts. 
• Pets Welcome • 

Call for details: 
(734) 697-8742 

BIRMINGHAM - In town. 2 
bedroom, 1.5 bath flat. 1400 
sqft. Updated, 9' ceilings, 
neutral. $1350. 248-379-2998 

BIRMINGHAM 
1 MONTH FREE 

To Qualified Applicants 
Studios and 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available in town Birmingham 
at the 555 Building. 

Call Mari 248-645-1191 

BIRMINGHAM Condo Remod-c 
eied, new kitchen, 2 bedroom, 
1.5 bath, carport, washed 
dryer. $975. 248-674-8469 

Apartments -
Unfurnished 

BIRMINGHAM 
MAPLE ROAD 

TOWNES 
Maple at Columbia (east 
of Adams). There's still 
plenty of Summer 
lefL.this is where you 
want to be! Walk to 
downtown from your 
charming 1 bedroom, 1 
bath townhouse. 

Only $820 with any 
days in August free!. 

EHO. 1 cat OK with fee. 
THE BENEICKE GROUP 

(248) 433-4782 

BIRMINGHAM Sharp 2 bed-
room, appliances, private 
basement & pool. $850/mo. 
248-446-6187 
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

• FREE APPLICATION FEE 
• RENT FROM $840.00 

CALL NOW! 734-462-3135 
ONLINE: www.apartments.com\plymouthwoods 

http://www.coleauctionsinc.com
http://www.northernlandco.com
http://www.umsmortgage.com
http://www.hometownijfe.com
http://www.yorkcommunities.com
http://www.apartments.com/
http://www.apts.com/
http://www.apartments.com/plymouthwoods
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Apartments -
Unfurnished 

Farmington Hills 

OPEN HOUSE 
TODAY 
Noon - 5PM 

23140 Halsted Road 

PRESTIGIOUS 
ADDRESS 

Incredible Value 
Up to 3 months 

FREE!* 

• Dogs & Cats Welcome 
(with no monthly 

jovered Parking 
• 24-hr Fitness Center 
• In-home Washer/Dryer 
• Sparkling Pool 

• Paved Nature Trails 
• Equity Earner Program 
• And more 

Diamond Forest 
Apartments 

Call toll free 
8 7 7 - 2 6 2 - 7 9 4 9 

fllamondfor6St.com 

'For a very limited time on 
select units. Call for details 

ft 

Farmington Hilt? 

SUMMIT 
APARTMENTS 

2 months 
Free Rent 

2 bedroom, 2 baths, 
washer/dryer included 

covered parking 
Sparkling Pool 
Tennis Courts 

Over 1350 sq.ft. 
Starting at $1110 

"with credit approval 
Clubhouse tor 

entertaining. Call: 
248-626-4396 x418 

Farmington Hiils 
Best Apartment Value-TIMBERIDGE 
APARTMENTS. 

(N. on Tuck Rd. off 8 Mile 
between Middlebelt &-

Orchard Lake Rd., 
corner of Folsom) 

DELUXE ONE AND TWO 
BEDROOM UNITS 

FROM $625 
Includes appliances, 

vertical blinds, 
carpeting, pool, 

optional carports 

Model Open Daily 9-5 

Rental Office: 
248-478-1487 
Home Office: 
586-775-8206 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
MAPLE RIDGE APTS. 
CALL FOR SPECIALS! 

23078 Middlebelt. Spacious 1 
& 2 bedroom, C/A, carport 
available. $560-$665. 

248-473-5180 

Farmington Hiils 

SUPER LOCATION 
Grand River/Qrchard'Lake 
STONERIDGE MANOR 

APARTMENTS 
Enter off Freedom Road, 

W. of Orchard Lake Road, 
South of Grand River 

Deluxe 1 Bedroom 
sub-level 
$550/Mo. 

Limited Time Special 
Includes: Carpeting, 

vertical blinds, 
deluxe appliances 
Mon. - Fri. 9-4, 

Sat./Sun. by appointment 
Rental Office: 246/478-1437 
Home Office: 596/775-8208 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
FREEDOM VILLAGE APTS. 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedrooms. 
Washer/dryer in unit. Water & 
carport included. C/A, no pets. 
$565-$685. (586) 254-9511 

FARMINGTON MANOR APTS. 
Deluxe studio & 1 bedroom, 
Carport. 1ST 3 MONTH'S RENT 
50% OFF! {With approved 
credit) 248-888-0868 

FARMINGTON 

ONE MONTH 
FREE 

plus...$100 OFF 1st 
6 Months 

Restrictions apply. 
Call for details 

• Attached garages avail. 
•Indoor Swimming Pool 
• Apts with dens avail. 

*CaH for details 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 8 - 8 0 8 0 

FARMINGTON PLAZA APTS. 
Deluxe 1 and 2 bedrooms, 
starting at $500-up. Heat 
included, water, pool. Ask 
about our special! 

(248) 478-8722 

FIVE, F i v e , F i ve , ONE 
MONTH FREE. To Qualified 
Applicants. Studios, 1 & 2 
bedrooms available in town 
Birmingham. 555 S. Old 
Woodward. Call Mari 

(248)645-1191 

Apartments -
Unfurn ished 

Franklin Area 

WEATHERSTONE 
TOWNHOUSES 
2 mos. Free Rent 

Savings of up to $1755* 
On 2 & 3 bedroom 

Townhouses, 
2 Vs baths, 

washer/dryer hookup. 
2 car attached garage. 

Sparkling pool. 
1700 sqft. 

Starting at $1575 
248-350-1296 x418 

OPEN 7 DAYS 
'conditions exist 

GARDEN CITY - 2 bedroom, 
refrigerator & stove, new car-
pet, freshly painted, MINT 
$625/mo. 313-645-0348 

GARDEN CITY • Walk to 
Downtown. 1 bedroom. Heat 
included. Blinds & carpet thru-
out. 248-734-522-0480 

Grand River-Middlebeit 
Great Location 

Near Botsford Hospital, 
Livonia Mall and 

Downtown Farmington 
with Clarenceville 

School District 

CEOARIDGE 
APARTMENTS 
Limited Time Special 

1 and 2 Bedroom Units 
FROM $600 

2nd month FREE rent 
Vertical blinds, 

carpeting, 
Hotpolnt appliances, 

security system, 
storage within apt. 
(Enter on Tulane, 

,1 block W. of Middlebelt, 
S. side of Grand River) 
Model Open Daily 1-6 

Except Wednesday 

248-471-5020 
586-775-8206 

Harrison Twp. - 1 bedroom. 
30000 S.River Rd„ heat/water 
included. $4l0/mo. 
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
baths, Individual washer/ 
dryers, vertical blinds, 
covered parking, and 
more! You'll be impressed 
by .our exquisitely 
decorated hallways and 
new entrances. Affordable 
luxury from only $795. 
EHO 

OPEN 7 DAYS 

TREE TOP MEADOWS 
10 Mile West of 

Meadowbrook 
( 2 4 8 ) 3 4 8 - 9 5 9 0 

OAK PARK NORTH 

LINCOLNBRIAR 
APARTMENTS 

• 2 bedroom 1.5 bath 
to 1160 sq. ft. 

• 3 bedroom 1.5 bath 1380 
sq. ft + full basement 

FROM $776 
Heat Included 

(248) 968-4792 
ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIALS! 

PLYMOUTH 
BROUGHAM MANOR 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apts 

From $580 
(734) 455-1215 

Plymouth 

HUGE 
FLOORPLANS 

2 Months FREE!* 

• 1 & 2 Bedrooms 
• Largest floor plans in 

Plymouth. 
• Pets Welcome 
• Fitness Center, Poo! 
• Perfect Location 

Twin Arbors 
Apartments 

Toll Free 
(888) 532-0059 

twinarbors.com 
"For a very limited time-on 
select units. Call for details. 

ft 

"It's All About Results" 

Observer & Eccentric 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

C A N T O N 
SPACIOUS 1&2BEDR00M 

•Washer/Dryer hook-i 
• Self-cleaning oven 
• Vertical Blinds 
• Swimming Pool 
• New Fitness Center 
• Pets Welcome 
• Furnished Apts. 
Available 

A S K A B O U T 
O U R 

S P E C I A L S I 

CM 

C h e r r y Hil l 

A u t u m n Kit 
A P A B I M T T T 

Che r r y Hi l l a t I - 275 

7 3 4 - 3 9 7 - 1 0 8 0 
Open 7 Days 

Sat 9am-5om * San 12-5ttm 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS AREA 
Beautiful 1, 2 &3 Bedroom 
2 BEDROOM, 2 BATtf VILLA 

• 2 4 - H o u r 
G a t e h o u s e 

• P e t s W e l c o m e 
• V e r t i c a l B l i n d s 
• A i r C o n d i t i o n i n g 
• F i t n e s s C e n t e r 
• S w i m m i n g P o o l 
• F u r n i s h e d A p t s . 

a v a i l a b l e 

Open 7 Days - Mon-Fri • 9:00sm-6:00pm 
Sat * 9:00am-5:00pm • Sun • 12noon-5:COpm 

BEECH DALY, SOUTH OF CHERRY HILL 

umtmury 

W H I T * " " ' 

( W I N G I O N C L L ® 

$?#/#/ * ^ 9 7 5 
• 2 & 3 Bedroom. 2 1/2 fioths 
• 1 8 0 0 sq. ft. - 2 0 0 0 sq. ft. 
• Ranches & Townhomes 
• Two Car Attached Garage 
• ful l Basement 

fflRMINGTON HILLS LUXURY 
&Ul (M8) 8'5-1-2730 

Open Daily I I to 4 * 14 Mile I Blk W of Middlebelt 

ww.KafUmCommunities.com 

PLYMOUTH PARK APTS. 

40325 Plymouth Rd. 

ASK ABOUT OUR 
SPECIALS!* 

1 bedroom from $600 • 
Heat & water 

Walk-in closets 
734-416-5840 734-216-9164 

* Some restrictions appiy 

PLYMOUTH 
SHELDON PARK APTS. 

Spacious 2 bedroom, central 
air. Carport. Pool. $655. 

Call: (734) 453-8811 

Plymouth - Old Village, 1 bed-
room upper, no pets. Available 
immediately. $450/mo. 

(734) 459-4416 

PLYMOUTH 1 BEDROOM 
1 bedroom upper Apt., walk 
to downtown, Newer carpet & 
paint. Stove, refrigerator, 
washer & dryer access. Plenty 
of storage. Heat & water 
Included. . $575/mo. plus 1 
Mo. security. Available now. 
Cail Tina, 734-416-8736, 
Coldwell Banker Preferred 

PLYMOUTH 3 BEDROOM With 
basement. Kitchen appliances, 
new paint/carpet. Private park-
ing. $750/mo 734-737-9962 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
quiet complex, 1 bedroom, c/a, 
storage, carport, laundry facil-
ities, walk-In closet $575/mo. 
231-223-7220, 231-645-7222 

PLYMOUTH DUPLEX. 
Redone 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, laundry. $725/mo. 
+utllities & deposit. Ready 
now. No pets. (734) 459-0854 

Plymouth 

HILLCREST CLUB 
Apartments 

Check out our special 
on renovated apts. 

Select apts. oily 

1 Bedroom $ 6 1 5 

2 Bedroom $ 6 9 0 
FREE HEAT 

www.cmipropertles.com 

( 7 3 4 ) 4 5 3 - 7 1 4 4 
Mon 9-6 

Sat & Sun, 10-4. EHO 

O h \ Y e a h ! 

Make 
your fife 
easier... 
find it in 
your classifieds! 

M cf 

PLYMQUTK.HILLS APT 
746 S Mill SftOlleyRd) 

City of Plymouth 
734-455-472T> 

• In Unit Washer/Dryer 
• Blinds Included 
• Walk to Downtown 
• EZ Access to 1-275 
• Sorry-No Pets 

Mon. -Fri. 11-6 
Sat. 10-2 

Closed Sun. 
ASK ABOUT OUR 
• SPECIALS * 

PLYMOUTH Large 1 bedroom, 
close to downtown. Available 
Aug. 20th. 1 year lease, no 
pets, $595/mo. John 734-
454-0056 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
2 bedroom, central air, pool. 
$705. 734-455-6570 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious 1 bed-
room Apt. Heat & water includ-
ed, all appliances. 1 year lease. 
$61Q/mo, Available Now! No 
smoking. 734-453-0885 

PLYMOUTH: Walk to 
Dotwntown. 2 bedroom, 
washer/dryer, dishwasher. 
New carpet. Private entrance. 
Lots of privacy. $75G/mo. 

(734) 455-5566 

REDFORD AREA - 1-2 bed-
room apartments available, 
$485/mo includes heat & 
water. Cail for details at: 

313-535-9733. 

REDFORD AREA 1 bedroom, 
starting at $475. Includes 
heat & water. CSII for details. 

313-538-4338 

REDFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 

CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 
Clean Quiet Building 

Carpet, Walk in Closet, 
Heat & Water Included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References 

313-532-9234 

850 sq.ft., 1 bed-
room in-cludes heat & water. 
No pets. 1 month free. 
$565/mo. 248-651-8090 

ROYAL OAK • Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolidge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

WAYNEWOOD 
A'fio/itmetiti. 

• Huge 1 & 2 Bedrooms from only $610! 

• f ree Heat & Water ra 
• Private Patio or Balcony M l 
• Personal Storage w k 
• 2 Bedrooms have 11/2 Baths 
• Kitchens With Dishwashers Lfi j i 
• A Great Place To Live U J i 
• We Are Open Every Day! S 

( 7 ^ 4 ) 3 2 6 - 8 2 7 0 
' M u s t m o v e i t i by J u l y 25 t t i to r e c e i v e 
A u g u s t f ree 12 i n o n l l i l e a s e . S e l e c t ap ts . 

W. BLOOMFIELD 

ASK ABOUT 
OUR . 

s p e c i a l s ' 

Mention this ad and 
get 1 month FREE! 

. K L O D M F H D 
WON THE GREEN 

Orchard Lake & Middlebelt Available 

• 1 & 2 B e d r o o m 
Ap ts . 

• Air Conditioning 

• Pets Welcome 
• Dishwasher 

• Microwave 
• Vertical Blinds 

• Carports Available 
• 2 Pools 

• Fitness Center 
• Furnished Apts. 

2 4 8 - 6 8 2 - 2 9 5 0 ( ° i 

OPEN 7 DAYS • MON-FRI SAT 9am-5pm • SUN 12-5pm 

1 
W e s t h a v e n M a n o r 

Westland's Premier 
Retirement Community 

' Sensational 1 & 2 bedroom 
apartments 

' Restaurant with optional meal 
program 

1 Optional housekeeping and 
laundry services 

1 Mini-bus transportation 
1 Full calendar of activities 
and events 

•Great Activity Coordinator 
1 Resident Convenience Store 

•Ceramics Instruction 
• Happy Hours 
• Manicures 
• Exercise Programs 
• Sewing Circle 
• Pinochle Games 
• Billiards Parlor 
• Beauty/Barber Salon 
• Entertainment 
• Birthday Parties 
•Terrace Dining Room 
•and much, much, more... 

Don't Make A Move Until You Have Visited Us 

3 4 6 0 1 E l m w o o d 

, 7 3 4 - 7 2 9 - 3 6 9 0 
TTY (Hear ing I m p a i r e d ) 1 - 8 0 0 / 6 4 9 - 3 7 7 7 

u E q u a l H o u s i n g O p p o r t u n i t y 

R O Y A L O A K 

Lafayette 

Court 

1 & 2 Bedroom 
A p a r t m e n t s 

Heat included 
Walking distance from 

downtown. 
Starting at $840.00 

2 4 8 - 5 4 7 - 2 0 5 3 

L a r g e 

1 B e d r o o m 

Heat included 

$585.00 

2 4 8 - 5 8 8 - 1 4 8 6 

Chatsford 

Vil lage 

Oxford 

House 

1 B e d r o o m 

Heat inc luded 

Starting a t 
$ 6 f 0 . 0 0 

2 4 8 - 5 4 4 - 1 4 8 6 

ROYAL OAK (North) - large 1 
bedroom. unfurnished, A/C, 
quiet, no pets. Very clean, 
heat & ' frater provided. 
Long/shorty term leases. 
$565/mo. Avail 8-1. 

248-740-9836 for appt. 

ThOYAL OAKji Large, renovate^/, 
2 bedroom apt. Walk to Majn.-
St. A/0' washer/dryer, par ' 
ing. $ 1 1 0 M 734-717-313 

ROYAL OAK- ' \4 Mile/Crooks. 
3 bedroom, 2 ^ bath,', hard-
wood floors, gei ^rep/ace, 
swimming pobt,- §1lOQ/mo. + 
security, InclujdtagSgaSiiwater 
& heat. Available*immediately. 

(248):i854\fl912 

Southfield 

i 
Come Check; 

Us Out 
Franklin 

RivW Apts. 
S P E C I A L 

O F F E R E D 
On selected units/ 
limited time only ^ 

CALL OR STOP IN TODAY! 
(248) 356-0400 

paragonapartments.com 

Cash 
In 
With 
Classifieds! 
1-800-579-SELL 

* * (.III VI 
i o ( \ i i < > \ 

Rent includes Heat 
and Vertical Blinds 

6 month or 1 year lease 
Well maintained 
Newly decorated 

Features: 
* Air conditioning 
* Refrigerator and range 

* Smoke detectors 
* Laundry facilities 
* Extra storage 
* Swimming pool 

* Cable available 

1 & 2 B e d r o o m Apts. 
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
(248) 355-2047 

SOUTHFIELD Small f bed-
room, lighted parking .area. 
Quiet area, all utilities paid. 
$450/mo plus security. 
Inkster & 8 Mle area. 
(248) 352-4518 before noon. 

SOUTHFIELD 
SU8-LEASE available from 
Oct 10. CLAYMOOR Luxury 
large apt. Completely 
redone, valet service. 
Reasonable. ' 

248-357-5566 9am-4pm. • 
> r 

Southfield 
Wellington Place 

Large 1 bedroom apts. 
Monitored alarm system. 
Well lighted lot. Heat & 
appliances. Laundry 
facilities. Intercom system. 

Ask about our special. 
Lahser H mi., N. of 8 Mile 
By Appt. 248-355-1069 

SOUTHFIELD- 1 bedroom 
from $525. Washer/dryer, 
heat /electric included, 
garage, quiet. 248-320-3454 

TROY 

Three Oaks 
Apts 

Special! 
1 Bedroom 

$630* 
1 Bedroom/ 
Den $665* 
2 Bedroom 

$705* 
Watties Rd. 

(17 Mile) 
Between Crooks & 

Livernois 

248-362-4088 
OPEN 7 DAYS 

www. 
paragonapartments.com 

t=J 
'Conditions Apply 

Wayne 

• Outdoor Pool 
• Large floor plans 

A p t s s tar t at $595 

WAYNE FOREST APTS. 
Open 9am-6pm 

Call 734-326-7800 
ONLY 2 UNITS LEFT 

• with approved credit 

WAYNE Attractive 1 bedroom 
apt., ideal for retirees. Best 
area of Waynel All utilities. 
$426/mc. (248} 879-6540 

WAYNE • Large 1 bedroom 
apt. a/c, carpet, ail appliances, 
walk in cioset, cable. In clean 
secure building. $535/mo. 

734) 455-8605 

WAYNE 1 & 2 bedroom apt. 
$500 & $550, includes heat & 
water. (734) 728-7865 

Apar tments -
Unfurn ished 

Westland ' j g j 

THE L A N D I N G S ' 
LAKEFRONT APTS. 
1 & 2 Bedroonfftpts. 

From $515 

TM"Q7FIEIREN7 
OR MORE 

CALL FOR DETAILS 

Air Conditioning 
REDUCED Security 

Deposit 

PETS WELCOME 

(734) 729-5650 

The be.sf Clnssiiieil's 
in (own... 

1-800-579-SELL 
{7355) 

iuMiictoiitiiife.conf 

Western/ 

SUMMER 

Come andjn jo^ 
• 2 Pools * 

• Weight Room j 
•Tennis Courts I 

• Sauna 

Ask about our 

Specials 
stop in today 

or cal| 
(734) 459-6600 
On Joy between i-lix & 

Newburgh j " 
*on selected u^iits 

•limited time • 

westland 

You In 
Rent fin 1st Visit 
receive additional 
$5ff OK the next 6 

months 

ENOY 
PINES 

APARTMENTS 
NEWLY RENOVATED . 
KITCHENS & BATHS/ 
- 1 $ ,2 bedroom apts; 

some with fireplace 
- Clubhouse • 

(734)261-7394 
www.yorkepminuiiitles.eom 

) , . . 

WESTLANO ' J ' 

1 & 2 bfproom. 
Safe, q u i 4 clean. 

Air, heat, appliances 
included. 

Starting $ $550 
(734) 328-9008 

:Westland- Op&n&unday 

1 MONTH 
FREE!!* 

at WOODLAND 
VILLA APTS. 

And $100 
off for the 

next 6 mo.'s 
on 2 bedroom apts 

• Supersize Closets 
• Breakfast 8ar 
• Intercoms 
• Cable Ready 
• Central Heating & A/C 
Livonia Schools 

CALL TODAY! 
(734) 422-5411 

On Warren Rd. between 
Wayne & Newburgh 

*on select units 
for limited time 

paragonapartments.com 

WESTLAND - 1 bedroom apt. 
Nice & clean. $499/mo, 
includes heat, v/ater & gas. 
$300 deposit 734-326-2770. 

WESTLAND 

-wow-
$585* 

• 1 MO. RENT FREE 
PLUS $50 OFF 1ST 6 

MONTHS RENT* 
(One Bedroom Unit) 

• Free Heat/Hot Water ' 
• Vertical Blinds, Air, Carpet 
• Clubhouse, Pool & Deck 
• Dishwasher, Cable ready 
• Pet Units Available 

1 BEDROOM FROM $585* 
2 BEDROOM FROM $660' 
BLUE GARDEN APTS. 
Cherry Hiil near Merriman 

Daily 11am-6pm 
Sat. 10am-2prh 

'Call for details & appt. 
734-729-2242 

WESTLAND 
34630 GLENWOOD 

E. OF WAYNE 
1 Bedroom ^ $530 

Heat & Water* Included 

734-641-9623 
WESTLAND -

A H N 
PORCH SITTERS 
WANT A PORCH? 

ONLY S585/MO. 
73#-729-2»3 

WESTLAND CAPRI 
" SUMMER SPECIAL" * 
California Style Apts. ' , 

• 1 bedroom from $565 
• Heat & water included 
• Cathedral ceilings 
• Balconies 
• Carport 
•Fully cSrpeted 
• Vertical blinds 
•..Great location ts malis 
• Livoni^ school system 

(734) 261-5410 

WESTLAND ESTATES 

FREE RENT 
On Wayne Rd. S. of Warren 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom 
from 700 sq. ft. 
Starting at $555 

Price shown is for 1 yr. lease 
Shorter leases available 

Great location/heat/water/pool 
blinds/air/no pets 

& much more 

(734) 722-4700 
WESTLAND 

FOREST LANE 
On Wayne Rd., near Ford Rd. 

FREE RENT SPECIALS 
Studio $510 

1 Bedroom - $570 
2 Bedroom-$610 
Free Heat & Water 

*Some restrictions apply 

734-722-5155 

Apartments -
Unfurnished 

Westfand 
HAWTHORNE 
CLUB APTS. 

On Merriman between 
Ann Arbor Tr. & Warren. 
CALL FOR SPECIALS 

FREE HEAT' 
• Park like setting 

• Small Pets Welcome 
www.aptsxom/ 
hawthorneclub 

(734) 522-3364 
Call For Details EHO 

WESTLAND 

HUNTINGTON ON 
THE HILL 

APARTMENTS 
• • • • • • • 

t FREE 
/ PIUS...REDUCED 
SECURITY DEPOSIT 
f Restrictions apply 

* ! • • • • • • 
SftORT TERM LEASES 

AVAILABLE! 
•FREE HEAT 

5 Walk-in Closets 
=• Ceiling Fans 
»Dishwashers 

On Ann Arbor Tr., just 
West of Inkster Rd. 
(734) 425*6070 

.Open 7 dayur foekl EHO 

Westfctnd 

^ ^ JULY 
SPECIAL SAVE 

UP TO $637* 
• Pool 

• Central Air 
• Gas & Water included 

WESTERN HILLS APTS 
Call 734-729-6520 

Open 9am-8pm 
Upon Credit Approval* 

Westland Park Apts. 

FREE RENT! 
SPECIALS!! 

$200 Security Deposit 
1st and 2nd Month rent 

$300 per month. 
3rd month FREE 

(new residents only 
with approved credit) 
2 Bedroom 1.5 bath 
936 sq.ft. from $650 

1 bedroom 700 sq. ft. $575 

Heat/water included 

Very clean apartments -
excellent maintenance 

Central air, vertical blinds, 
intercom. Appliances 
include dishwasher. 

Laundry facilities in each 
building. No pets. 

(734) 729-6636 
^ r 

WESTLANO PLAZA 
1 & 2 bedroom apts from 
$545. Call Mon.-Fri., 9-5; Sat. 
11-3. (734)427-1997 

WESTLAND 
Warren/Middlebelt area. Large 
2 bedroom $595, and 1 bed-
room $525, Includes most 
utilities. Community room, 
on-site laundry. 313-350-5193 

WESTLAND 
Wayne & Ford Area 

We're the cutest place 
around at 

Westland Woods Apts 

Beautiful 1 bedroom 
apts $550 per month 

Call for details 
& move-in specials 

734-721-0500 

WESTLAND- 1 - bedroom, 
peaceful bldg., heat & water, 
cable ready. $510/mo.+ secu-
rity. 248-553-4522 

WESTLANO: 1 bedroom 
duplex, 700 sq. ft., water, 
appliances. $550/mo. 
734-626-1556, 734-428-7606 

Wixom . f = r 

S T O N E R I D G E 
"ON THE WATER" 

1 & 2 BEDROOM 
APTS. 

From $490 
Convenient to 12-Oaks 

Mall 
Air Conditioning 

$300-$750 
F R E E R E N T 

CALL FOR DETAILS 

REDUCED SECURITY 
DEPOSIT 

• PETS WELCOME 

(248) 624-9445 

Birmingham • Novi 
Royal Oak • Troy 

Furnished 
. Apts. 

• Leases 
• Immediate Occupancy 
• Lowest Rates 
• Newly Decorated 

SUITE LIFE 
248-549-5500 

8L00MFIELD • WEST 
SHORT TERM RENTAL 

Furrfished 1 S 2 bedroom 
apts in small, - quiet com-
plex, next to park. Includes 
dishes, linens, etc. Cleaning 
Services available. Rents 
from $800. Heat & water 
included. 

248-681-8309 
\ 

The 
Observer* Eccentric 

Classified^ 
1-800-579-SELL 

EXTRA! 
PSfl l l 

| k 

Apartment • Furnished 

BURLINGTON APTS, 
1111 N. Old Woodward, 
• Completely Furnished • 
has short term and 
month to month lease 
arrangements during 
renovations to transform 
Birmingham's finest intc^ 
Woodward Place ^ o f 

(248f646-1111 

TRM^Somerset. 2 bedrooms, 
adol, veranda, refurbished. 3 
mos. sublet from 8/12. 
$850/mo. (248) 637-2861 

WESTLAND: Efficiency, partial 
furnished. Cherry Hill/Wayne 
Rd. $400/mo. w/heat & water 
+ security. . 734-595-0077 

Condos & Townhouses 

BELLEVILLE - New! Carport, 
al! appliances, 2 baths, walk-
in closet, 14' wood deck, CA, 
$995/mo. 734-455-1981 

Birmingham - 2 bedroom, 1 
1/2 bath, upper, completely 
updated, all appliances, 
$1075/mo. 248-214-5360 

BIRMINGHAM • Near Guarton 
& Woodward. Sublet town-
home. 3 bedroom, 1.5 baths'. 
A/C. Full basement, carport, 
cul-de-sac, beautiful park-like 
setting next to River Rouge. 
856 Coionial Ct. $1495/mo. 1 
yr. lease. (248) 646-2230 

BIRMINGHAM CONDO 
2 bedroom, 1.5 bath, hard-
wood floors, c/a, dishwasher, 
laundry, near downtown & 
Somerset, $895/mo. 
Call Cheryl: (248)613-8796 

BIRMINGHAM Downtown 
Townhouse, 2 bedroom, 1.5 
bath. Hardwood floors, base-
ment, A/C, washer/dryer, no 
pets. 248-417-8118 

BIRMINGHAM 
Great neighborhood near 
Lincoln & Woodward. 2 bed-
room, 1.5 bath townhouses 
feature large rooms, private 
yard, carport, central air, full 
basement, & HEAT INCLUDED 
for oniy $1120.12 mo. iease. 
1 cat OK with fee. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 433-4782 

Birmingham townhouse, end 
unit, many new updates! 2 
bedroom, finished lower level. 
Pets negotiable. $1100 per 
mo. Call Lila Sheikh. 
(248) 644-3500 Hall & Hunter 

BIRMINGHAM Townhouse, 
recently remodeled, 1200 sq. 
ft. 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, 
garage. $1200.248-568-1418 

BLOOMFIELD for lease Fox 
Hills Condo. $900/mo. 2 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, new kitchen, 
baths, windows & carpet, 
laundry in unit, small pet 
allowed. Completely renovat-
ed w/new kitchen, newer neu-
tral carpet. Cail Lila Sheikh 
(248) 644-3500 Hall & Hunter 

CANTON- Rent with option to 
buy. 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, 
walk-in closets, fin. basement, 
appliances, C/A, Immediate 
occup. $1,050. 734-454-9962 

CASS/SYLVAN LAKEFRONT 
Furnished, $1200/mo with 
Gas & water. (248) 683-2951 

CLAWSON 
Near 14 Mile & Crooks. 
Minutes to Somerset & 
Birmingham. Spacious 2 bed-
room, 1 1/2 baths, features 
private entrance & yard, car-
port, basement, central air, 
neutral decor. Only $895. 1 
cat OK with fee. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 642-8686 

DEARBORN • Spacious 
condo, 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
attached garage, basement & 
patio. $925. 248-348-5100. 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

FARMINGTON • DOWNTOWN 
1 bedroom condo, heat 
included, reserved parking, 
$700/mo. 248-661-4639 

FARMINGTON 1 bedroom, 1 
bath. Newly remodeled. 
Washer/dryer in unit. $600 + 
deposit. 314-540-5652 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
LUXURY CONDO 

14 Miie at Orchard Lake Road 
2500 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 2 1/2 
baths, all appliances including 
washer & dryer. Garage park-
ing. $1755 per month. 

Cail: (248).585-0800 

Farmington Hiils 
30969 Country Bluff, S/14 
Mile, E/Haggerty Updated 
newer 2 bedroom, 2 bath, 
Townhouse style condo 
features newer carpeting, 
tastefully decorated, fireplace, 
oak kitchen, full basement, s!i 
appliances, pool and club-
house. $1295/mo., 1.5 mo. 
security deposit. Occupancy 
Sept. 1 or sooner. 
Call Paul Mruk 248-760-5008 

RE/MAX 100, Novi 

FARMINGTON- Large 1 bed-
room. 1.5 bath, carport, oool, 
clubhouse. C/A, $600 includes 
heat & water. 248-681-5361 

LiVONIA - 6 Mile,middlebelt 
2 bedroom townhouse 

Central air. $700/mo. 
248-521-1978 

LIVONIA Luxury 3 bedroom 
townhouse, $1300/mo. 1 bed-
room apt., $590. No pets. 

Call (248) 477-0189 

Madison Heights 3 bedroom, 
1.5 bath. Garage. Washer/ 
dryer. 1500 sq. ft. $1100 + 
deposit. 314-540-5652 

NORTHVILLE 3 bedroom, 1.5 
bath, 1400 sq. ft. townhouse, 
basement, private patio. 
$1300/mo. Immediate occu-
pancy. Kristi. 248-935-5140 

Northvi l le 
42619 Savory, S/8 Mile, 
W/Meadowbrook. Immediate 
occupancy for this Ndrthviile 3 
bedroom, 2 bath condo, 
tastefully decorated with 
newer carpeting, fireplace, 
ceramic tile kitchen, all 
appliances, full basement, pool 
& tennis'-courts. $1400/mo. 
rent, 1.5 mo. security deposit. 

Call Paul Mruk 
248-348-3000, RE/MAX 100 

NORTHVILLE- 2 bedroom 
ranch condo, 2.5 baths, 1 car 
garage, basement, pool, heat 
included, remodeled kitchen. 
$1450/mo. (734) 254-0170 

Condos & Townhouses 

PLYMOUTH: Walk to 
Dotwntown. Large 2 
bedroom, all appliances, new 
carpet, large yard. 
References. $75Q/mo. 

. (734) 455-5566 

Plymouth: downtown. Upper 
1 bedroom, a/c, garage, bal-
cony off living room. $675/mo. 
+ security. 734-748-0376 

ROYAL OAK: downtown, fur-
nished 3 bedroom, 11/2 bath, 
a/c Alt appliances. Possible 
rent to own. 248-890-7077 

SYLVAN LAKE- Front, 2 bed-
room, walk-out patio, 900 sq. 
ft., laundry, private beach on 
Cass lake, many updates. 
$950/mo includes water & 
heat. 248-790-1639 

Troy/Birmingham/ 
Bloomfieid 

MICHIGAN'S 
MOST ELEGANT 

RENTAL 
RESIDENCES 

Brand New Apartments 
Immediate Occupancy 

• 13 spacious fioor 
plans up to 2,500 sq.ft. 

• Optional custom 
finishes 

• Underground parking 
w/private elevators 

• Fuli-time concierge & 
valet service 

• Classic Georgian 
architecture, gated 
community 

• Beautiful English 
gardens & ponds 

Rentals from 
$1,100 

Call today for your 
personal appointment 

Regents Park 
of Troy 

(800) 258-1634 

Adjacent to Birmingham, 
Bloomfieid and the 

Somerset Collection 
In Troy 

www.regentspark.com 
Village Green 
Community 

EHO 

WALLED LAKE 2 bedroom 
condo. Attached garage, A/C, 
all appliances, immediate. No 
pets. $800/mo. 248-683-3469 

WATERFORD- Spacious 1 
bedroom, includes heat, 
water, appliances, heated pool 
and carport. $595 plus sec. 

248-683-7277 

BIRMINGHAM 2 bedroom, 
1 bath, 2 story, full basement, 

$900/mo. 1776 Haynes 
Call Robert: 248-647-0631 

CANTON 2 Bedroom, 1.5 
Bath, Appliances. No pets. 
$775/mo. Call Diane 
weekdays 313-843-5900 

CANTON Brick 2 bedroom, 
1.5 bath, A/C, basement, 
garage, appliances, yard, 
$825/mo. 734-462-2621 

LiVONIA - Completely updat-
ed with new kitchen & bath. 2 
car garage, basement, close 
to park. $900 per month. 
Call Pete 734-347-9550 

NORWAYNE: 2 & 3 bedrooms. 
Updated kitchen & bath, new 
carpeting, freshly painted. 
From $639. 313-278-0282 

PLYMOUTH - 2 bedroom 
brick, tn-iown, appliances. 
Flexible lease. 

734-658-3066 

ROYAL OAK N. large 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, basement, appli-
ances, blinds, c/a, hardwood, 
$850 +security 248-761-4870 

TROY Large Duplex 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths, 1st floor 
laundry, family room, C/A, 
attached garage. $1,000. 

248-362-1326 

Westland - 3 bedroom 
duplex, private yard. 
$650/mo. $1000 security. 
Available now. 734-968-2150 

WESTLAND Palmer/Venoy 
area. 2 bedroom, good condi-
tion. Sec. + 1st mo. rent. $600 
incl. water. 734-326-7271 

WESTLAND Small 1 bedroom, 
appliances, fenced, no pets or 
Section 8. $535/mo. $802.50 
security. 734-722-7113 

Westland-Norwayne 
Call for a list of available 
2 & 3 bedroom duplexes. 

Section 8 Welcome 
Norplex Associates 

(734) 722-6444 EHO 

2 bedroom upper. C/A, hard-
woods. 14/Woodward area. 
$775+security. 248-643-0427 

BIRMINGHAM Charming, 1st 
floor flat. 3 bedroom, all 
appliances. Prime neighbor-
hood, security deposit. 
S1200/mo. (248} 540-4744 

FERNDALE • 244 Words-
worth. 1 bedroom upper, 
recently updated. Air, washer, 
dryer. $650. 248-545-7447 

PLYMOUTH • Great location. 
Spacious 1 bedroom upper 
flat. Share garage. Non smok-
er, $625,1st, last, &j security. 

734-459-4886 

Plymouth - 1 bedroom, office, 
appliances, a.c. garage, all 
utilities. No pets. $800. 

(248) 345-2552 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
1 bedroom, appliances, wash-
er/dryer, heat, water, air. No 
pets. $625. (248) 345-2552 

WAYNE UPPER 1 bedroom, 
heat, water, washer & dryer 
included. New kitchen, bath. 
$525/mo. (734) 397-2873. 

WESTLAND - 2 bedroom flat, 
new carpet, appliances. No 
pets. Sec. deposit. 

(734) 459-8268 

Homes For Rent C M 

AUBURN HILLS Like new 3 
bedroom, appliances, garage. 
2978 E. Walton, at Dexter. 
$975/fno. 248-373-2810 

BELLEVILLE Bemis Rd. 3 bed-
room brick ranch, 2 car 
garage, nice size iot. Won't 
last. 248-426-0721 

Homes For Rent 

BERKLEY - 3 bedroom bun-
galow, 1 bath, all appliances, 
air, new carpet/paint. Pets 
OK. $900/mo. 248-754-0721, 
After 5pm: 810-385-7661 

BERKLEY - 2 bath, 3 bed-
room home & all appliances, 
partially finished basement, 
carpet, hardwood floors, c.a„ 
garage & large fenced yard 
with professional lawn serv-
ice. $1,300/mo. Available Sept 
1st. (248) 584-3713 

Beverly Hiils Birmingham 
Schools., 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
wood & ceramic floors, base-
ment.; 734-289-4950 

BEVERLY HILLS-2 bedrooms, 
fireplace, new kitchen & bath, 
deck, wood floors. Garage. 
Pets OK. Birmingham 
Schools. $1100/mo. Available 
September 248-935-0442 

BINGHAM FARMS 4 Bedroom 
ranch, 2.5 bath, 2100 sq. ft., 
Birmingham Schools. 
Inground pool. $2500/mo. 
2 fireplaces. (248) 909-4147 

BIRMINGHAM - 3 bedroom 
brick, C/A, fireplace, basement, 
$1100/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM - In-town, 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath, fireplace, 
garage,'98 renovation, IVfe sec. 
851 Oakland. 248-644-3147 

BIRMINGHAM 
1257 DAViS - West off 
Woodward, South of Lincoln. 
3 bedroom, 1 bath ranch. 
Central air, new kitchen & 
windows. Detached garage, 
deck, fenced yard. Available 
August. 1 small pet OK with 
fee. $1195 per month. EHO 
. Cail Kathy at 248-642-8686 

BIRMINGHAM RANCH 
FOR LEASE! 

3 bedrooms, 1 bath. Newer 
carpet. 1 year or more lease. 
$1000/mo. ECH-74VIL 

Call (248) 646-1400 

BIRMINGHAM- Bungalow, 
beautiful house, finished 
basement, 1.5 bath, a/c, 
garage, ready to move in. 
$1850/mo. 248-867-1683 

BIRMINGHAM- Large 3 bed-
room, 1500 sq. ft. 1.5 bath, 2 
car attach garage, hardwood 
floors in bedroom, open lay-
out. $20C0/mo. 248-867-1683 

BLOOMFIELD Coach House. 
Romantic 1200 sqft, 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, fireplace, pool. 
1555 Oxford. 248-644-3147 

BRANDON TWP - 2 bedroom 
furnished home for short term 
lease. Sept-Apr. on Bald Eagle 
Lk. $950/mo. 248-693-6554 

BRANDON TWP 
2 bedroom home on 

Bald Eagle Lake. $950/mo. 
Call 248-693-6554 

BRIGHTON - 2 bedroom lake-
front, appliances, pets neg. 
$750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

CANTON 2 homes to choose 
from. 1 is new construction, 
$1795/mo. 1 home older at 
$1695/mo. 734-516-2492 

CANTON (N) - Historic 3 bed-
rooffi, 2 bath, 2 car garage, on 
3 acres. Plymouth Schools, 
$1600/mo. 734-453-9350. 

CANTON 4 bedrooms, 3.5 
baths, fin.basement, living 
room, dining/family room 
w/firepiace, deck. No smok-
er/pets. $2000. 517-467-7383 

CANTON AREA: just built, 
beautiful 4 bedroom, 3 1/2 
bath, finished walkout, 3000+ 
sq.ft., attached, all appliances. 
Hurry! $1945 734-516-1107 

CANTON: 42319 Addison. 3 
bedroom, basement, 2.5 car 
garage, fenced. $1195/mo. 
Available Aug. 15th. Shown 
Wed., Sat. & Sun. @ 6pm. 

Office: 248-593-0064 
Mobile: 313-920-5966 

Clarkston 2 bedroom $800. 3 
bedroom. $1200. 4 bedroom, 
$1500/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

Dearborn Heights- 3 bed-
room, finished basement, 
appliances, garage, quiet area. 
$1000/mo. 313-903-2391 

DEARBORN - C/A. 2 car 
garage,' basement, fenced 
yard, $700/mo. Smail charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

DEARBORN HGTS- Garage, 
appliances, fenced yard, 
$725/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

Dearborn Hts. North - 3 bed-
room brick ranch, dead-end 
st„ fenced yard, 2 car garage, 
$99G/mo. 734-674-5739 

FARMINGTON • 3 bedroom, 
C/A, 2 car garage. $1,195. 

248-348-8189 #715 
RICHTER & ASSOC. 

www.richterassoc.com 

Move right 
in. 3 bedroom, 1 bath, garage. 
$795. 248-348-8189 #731 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

FARMINGTON Downtown. 3 
bedroom, garage, appliances. 
No smoking. $1100/mo+ 
security. (248) 681-1342 

FARMINGTON HILLS - t 2 
Mile/ Orchard Lk. Remodeled 
3 bedroom, 2 full baths, base-
ment, $1200. 248-855-6564 

FARMINGTON HILLS 2 bed-
room, den, beautiful home, 
good location, quiet neighbor-
hood, excellent schools, 
$1250/mo. (248) 310-1913 

FARMINGTON HILLS • 2 bed-
room, garage, buy option. 
$750/mo. Smail charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

FARMINGTON HILLS 3 bed-
room, 1.5 bath, C/A, hard-
wood floors, ail appliances, 
finished basement, 2 car 
garage. $1350. 248-437-3144 

Farmington Hills 
SMALL & COZY! 

21164 Renselaer. Lovely 2 
bedroom is updated & clean! 
Oniy $825/mo. 1 yr. lease. NO 
PETS. RE/MAX 100. " 

Call Sherry Underwood 
(248) 348-3000 x218 

FERNDALE -Charming 4 bed-
room, 2 bath, w/partially fin-
ished basement, 2.5 car 
garage, updates including 
electrical, hardwood floors, 
baths. 1700 sq.ft. Ferndale 
schoois. $1300/mo., option to 
buy. 248-722-8670 

GARDEN CITY 2 bedrooms, 
dishwasher, stove, utility 
room. $845 w/early pay 
incentives. 734-502-3494 

Homes For Rent 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom 
brick ranch, basement, 
garage, fenced. No pets. 
$900+ security. 248-661-9062 

GARDEN CITY charming 3 
bedroom, fireplace, basement, 
garage, sunroom, $950/mo. 
1 1/2 security. (734) 397-8074 

INKSTER - 4 bedroom brick, 
finished basement, option to 
uby. $650/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

INKSTER 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
2.5 car garage, screened 
porch. $725/mo. John Daly & 
Avondale area. 734-716-0267 

INKSTER 3 bedroom brick 
ranch, garage, $650; 2 bed-
room ranch, garage, $550. 
Option on both. 248-788-1823 

INKSTER/Westland Schools 
Clean 3 & 4 bedroom homes. 
1-2 baths, basement, garage.. 
Section 8 ok 734-420-6952 

KEEGO-HARBOR- Urge 4 bed-
room, a/c, 9 houses from lake. 
$1150/mo. 248-212-1440 

LAKE ORION-2 bedroom bun-
galow, fireplace, air, deck & 
dock. $750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

LEASE/OPTION 
1 of our homes. All areas. 

Couid be zero down. 
(248) 615-4429 

LIVONIA - Brick home, 3 
bedrooms, finished basement, 
deck, fenced yard & shed, 
$1,045. 248-348-8189, #707 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

LIVONIA - 12109 CAVELL 
For lease. Clean and cute 2 
bedroom ranch. Remodeled 
bathroom, newer carpet and 
paint. All appliances included. 
$900/mo. firm + 1 mo. sec. 
deposit. Immediate occupancy. 

CALL STEVE Owner/ Agent 
313-350*6252 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom, 2 1/2 
.bath 1 acre lot, spa room, 
fenced yard, 2 sheds, 2 car 
garage. $2,700. 

248-348-8189 #711 
RICHTER & ASSOC. 

www.richterassoc.com 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom,'updat-
ed, clean, non-smoking/no 
pets. Great location. 1.5 secu-
rity deposit. 248-755-3125 

LIVONIA - 2 bedroom, all 
appliances including' washer/ 
dryer, fenced yard. $750/mo. 
+ utilities. (734) 207-2079 

LIVONIA - 8 Mile/Middlebelt, 
2 bedroom, blinds, carpet, 
laundry hook-up, garage, 
References. $775/mo. + 
deposit. (248) 348-0066 

LiVONIA - Basement, appli-
ances, garage, shed, fenced 
yard. $750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LIVONIA - Wonderland area, 2 
bedroom, A/C, large yard. 
$750/mo. For appointment 

Call Amrish 248-790-4760 

LIVONIA 2 bedroom, new 
flooring, large fenced back-
yard, $675/month. Pets wel-
come. (734) 420-2045 

LIVONIA 3 bedroom, 2 full 
bath, finished basement, living 
room, breakfast nook, 2.5 car 
garage w/sunroom. No smok-
ing. $1300. 517-467-7383 

LiVONIA 3 or 4 bedroom 
ranch, 2 car garage, in ground 
pool, 1500 sq.ft. appliances. 
$1300. (734) 421-8050 

LIVONIA Clean, 3 bedroom, 
basement, appliances, garage, 
and more, $1050/mo. + secu-
rity. (734) 425-9225 

LIVONIA SCHOOLS - 3 bed-
room ranch, fully updated, all 
appliances, huge fenced yard, 
2 1/2 car, CA, $1150/mo. 

586-291-9675 

Livonia 
WONDERFUL 

3 BEDROOM RANCH! 
18666 Floral, Livonia Schools. 
Updated w/new kitchen, full 
basement, 2 car garage & all 
appliances! 1 yr. lease. NO 
PETS. Only $1295. RE/MAX 
100, Call Sherry Underwood 

(248) 348-3000 x218 

LIVONIA-8 MILE- 300,500, or 
600 sq. ft. $270, $380, $480, 
carpet, appliances, secluded, 
a/c Pet fee 248 356-7719 

NORTHVILLE • 3 bedroom 
colonial, family & dining 
room, finished basement, CA, 
$1480/mo. 248-787-4076 

NORTHVILLE - 3 bedroom, 1 
bath, 2 car attached garage, 
fenced yard, C/A, $1,475. 

248-348-8189 #719 
RICHTER & ASSOC. 

www.richterassoc.com 

NORTHVILLE- 2 bedroom, 
$725. LiVONIA 2 bedroom, 
garage. $875/mo. NO PETS! 
877-722-5448, 734-464-4119 

NOVI - 2 bedroom ranch, 
appliances, deck, pets neg. 
$775/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

NOVI - 4 bedroom, central air, 
full basement, fenced yard, 
attached garage. $1,500/mo. 

(248) 471-7409 

OUR CHARITY 
Will gift you the down 
payment on your home 
purchase. (248) 615-4653 

OXFORO - Large 3 bedroom 
farmhouse, basement, garage, 
$800/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

PLYMOUTH - 3 bedroom + 
den, 2 bath home, corner lot, 
quad level. $1,395. 

248-348-8189 #716 
RICHTER & ASSOC. 

www.richterassoc.com 

Plymouth - Downtown 
3 bedroom ranch w/basement, 
c.a., all appliances. Very clean, 
$1250/mo. 734-981-4785 

PLYMOUTH 1 BEDROOM 
Large 1 bedroom lower flat of 
home. Hardwood floors, al! 
appliances, basement, garage. 
Walk to downtown Plymouth. 
Avail, now. $700/mo., security 
& references. Call Tina 
Simmons, 734-416-8736, 
Coldwell Banker Preferred 

PLYMOUTH 2 bedroom, 
appliances, carpeted, 1 yr 

lease, no pets, $875/mo. 
(248) 486-9920 

PLYMOUTH- Large 2 bedroom 
lower, wood floors, basement, 
garage, prime area. $950 

734-591-6530/455-7653 

REDFORO • 3 bedroom 2 
bath, finished basement, c.a., 
$1,100/mo. + $1,100 security 
deposit. (248) 470-8414 

REDFORD - 3 bedroom bun-
galow, fenced yard, 1 1/2 mo. 
security, $750/mo. 

810-231-7363 

Homes For Rent 

REDFORD - 3 bedroom, 1.5 
bath ranch, basement & 
garage. $1000/mo. Call Gene 
at The Real Estate Company. 

586-942-6080 

REDFORD - 3 bedroom, base-
ment, 1.5 baths, hardwood 
floors, $750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD 
3 bedroom home. $795/mo. 

With option to buy. 
(248 ) 615-4573 

REDFORD Norborne St. 2 
bedroom, basement, 2 car 
garage, many updates. Please 
call 248-426-0714 

REDFORD Updated 3 bed-
room ranch, finished base-
ment, immediate occupancy. 
$1200/mo. (248)921-0035 

REDFORD, S. - 3 bedroom, 2 
baths, finished basement, air, 
$900/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

RENT TO OWN 
1 of our homes. All Areas. 

Could be zero down) 
248-515-4573 

ROCHESTER HILLS - Large 4 
bedroom executive home. Al! 
appliances & lawn mainte-
nance inc. Available after 
Sept. 1. No pets. $2400/mo. 

248-375-0856 

ROCHESTER HILLS - Ranch, 
appliances, basement, pets 
neg. $850/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

ROYAL OAK - 3 bedroom 
bungalow, 1 1/2 baths, 10x30 
paver patio, A/C, garage, gas 
fireplace, appliances, partial 
finished basement. Non-smok-
ing, no pets. $1,295,1 st & last 
+ security. 248-543-8036 

Royal Oak - 3 bedroom, 
clean, all appliances, garage. 
Close to downtown. 
$1200/mo. (248) 417-8344 

Royal Oak - Downtown 3 bed, 
2 bath. No smoking-pets. Open 
Sun. 12-3. 808 E. Second St. 
$1200/mo. 248-852-5775 

S. LYON - Charming colonial. 
4+ bedrooms, 2 baths, finished 
basement, deck & garage. 
$1,795. 248-348-5100 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

S.REDFORD- 3 bedroom, 
basement, shed, very clean. 
$780/mo. 313-937-8281 

SOUTH LYON Freshly painted 
3 bedroom, A/C, all appliances-, 
finished basement, garage, 
fenced yard, sidewalk. Close to 
e-way & Ann Arbor. $1250, 
$1275 & $1300 248-437-3144 

SOUTH LYON- 3 Bedroom 
ranch, 4 car heated garage. 
Avail. 8-15. $1300/mo. neg. 
248-698-8553 248-895-3649 

SOUTHFIELD • 3 bedroom 
ranch, garage, Section 8 wel-
come. $850/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTHFIELD 1 bedroom, 
overlooking beautiful ravine. 
$650/mo. (810) 632-9662 

SOUTHGATE Remodeled 3 
bedroom ranch, garage, C/A, 
kitchen appliances, option, 
$850. 248-788-1823 

TROY- 3 bedroom brick 
ranch, basement, garage, 
fenced yard, C/A. $1100/mo. 

248-619-0144 Agent 

TROY- 3 bedroom brick 
ranch, basement, garage, 
fenced yard, C/A. $1100/mo. 

248-619-0144 Agent 

W. BLOOMFIELD - 3 bed-
room, 2 1/2 bath + loft, 
detached condo. New kitchen, 
fireplace, $2,000. 

248-348-8189 #723 
RICHTER & ASSOC. 

www.richterassoc.com 

W. BLOOMFIELD - Lkfront, 
dining toom, sunroom, pets 
neg. $1000/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

W. BLOOMFIELD New appli-
ances, Fully furnished, 2 bed-
room on the lake, Sept-June. 
$1150. 248-661-5651 

W. BLOOMFIELD: 4 bedroom, 
2.5 bath. Finished basement, 
2 car garage. Avail. Aug 1. 
$2150/mo. 248-321-1360 

WEST BLOOMFIELD A great 
family sub. Walnut Lake 
access. Birmingham Schools. 
2200 sqft, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
appliances. $1550/mo. 
DEAL) 11 734-516-8223 

Westland 
NORWAYNE AREA 

Merriman and Palmer Rd. 
32029 Cheboygan. Immediate 
occupancy. Nice 3 bedroom, 
carpeting, 1st floor laundry, 
close to schools. $650/mo. & 
sec. deposit. 

CENTURY 21 
JOHN COLE REALTY 

313-937-0804 

WESTLAND - 2 bedroom with 
central air, newly remodeled. 
Fence in yard. Near schools & 
shopping. $1850 moves you 
in. $800/mo. 734-595-3352 

WESTLAND - Wonderful 
ranch, 3 bedroom, 1.5 bahs, 
family room w/f i repiace, 
attached garage & f inished 
basement. 248-348-5100. 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

WESTLANO - Central air, 
appliances, shed, fenced yard. 
$750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND. • New carpet, 
fenced for pets, buy option, 
$695/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND -3 bedroom. VA 
bath, C/A, appliances, base-
ment, new paint, no pets. Nice. 
$925 & $995. 734-591-9163 

WESTLANO 1000 sq. ft., 3 
bedroom, 1 bath • ranch, 
dead-end st„ fenced big yard. 
$925/mo. 734-674-5739 

WESTLAND 3 Bedroom 2 
bath, large fenced yard. 
$950/mo.' Security required. 
(248) 343-6284 

Westland 
NEW CONSTRUCTION 

•3 bedrooms, 2 fuil baths, 
appliances, basement, 1 1/2 
car attached garage. $1200 
Century 21 Towne Pride 

(734) 326-2600 

WESTLANO Option to buy, 
$850/mo. 3 bedroom ranch, 
$3,175 moves you in, or land 
contract, $7,000 down. 
269-227-3417 734-837-7355 

WESTLAND- 1943 Steiber. 2 
bedroom brick Ranch w/ C/A, 
basement, $800/mo. + de-
posit. 734-425-5854 

WESTLAND: 3 bedroom 
home, $795/mo. With option 
to buy. (248) 615-4553 

Homes For Rent 

WESTLAND: 3 bedroom (pos-
sible 5) 2 bath, basement,, 
garage, fenced, all appliances, 
Sect 8 ok. $920.734944-9908 

WESTLANO: Great 3 bedroom, 
brick ranch, new appliances, 
air, finished basement & work-
shop. Fenced yard. Great sub, 
$1095. (734) 878-5942 

WIXOM 3 BEDROOM, tri-
level, 2 car garage, c/a, stove, 
refrigerator, new carpet. 
$1200. (248) 360-0212 

•BAD CREDIT 
•GOOD CREDIT 

•NO CREDIT 
0 down purchases. 100% 

financing on.home 
of your choice! 
(248)615-4817 

•CANTON - 3 bedroom,. 2 
bath, finished basement, 2 car 
garage, 9/1, $1695/mo. 
•CANTON - 3 bedroom, 2.5 
bath, family room/fireplace, 
basement, 2 car, $1800/mo. 
•FARMINGTON 3 
bedroom, 1.5 bath, finished 
basement, 2 car garage, 
S1195/mo. 
•L iVONIA - 3 bedroom, 2.5 
bath, finished basement, 2 car 
garage, $1350/mo. 
•NOVI - 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 
garage, heat & water, 
$950/mo. 

OneWay Realty 
248-473-5500 

Giadwin (near) retiring? 
Moving north? Rent our new 
lakefront home while you look 
around. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
c.a. Sugar Springs. $1300/mo. 

989-836-2872 

Sylvan Lake front, 1600 sq. 
ft. 3 bedroom, basement, 2 
car garage, fireplace. $1195. 
(248) 626-8890 ext. 216. 

Waterford - Cass Lake lake-
front, 2 bedroom, 1 bath, fur-
nished w/ heat & a.c. Newly 
updated w/2 car attached 
garage. $1100. 248-931-1065 

HALE, Mi, SAGE LAKE 
5 bedroom, 2 bath cottage on 
the water. Great fishing. Near 
golf course. 734-641-2655 

LAKE CHARLEVOIX 
Prime sandy beach, tali trees. 
248-642-3414,248-719-0415. 

PANAMA CITY BEACH. 
Sandpiper-Beacon Beach 
Resort. From $49 (1-2 p. 
Arrive Sun../Mon. Free night 
starting 08/03/03, restric-
tions). pools, river ride, tiki 
bar. 800-488-8828. 
www.sandpiperbeacon.com 

TORCH LAKE 3 Bedrooms, 
1.5 bath, laundry room. 
$1000/wk. Paul Wolverton. 
231-599-2927. . 
www.torchlakecottage.com 

TORCH LAKE 4 bedroom, 2 
fuil bath, fully furnished. Sat-
Sat rental No smoking/pets. 
Avail. 8/9-16 (248 693-6,673 
www.okbayou.siteDlast.com 

TRAVERSE CITY - North 
Shore Inn. Luxury 1-2 bed-
room beachfront condos. 
Heated pool. Nightly/wkly 
rates. 1-800-968-2365 

L iv ing Quarters To i f f K 
Share W 

AAA RATED 
All Ages, Tastes, Occupations, 

Backgrounds & Lifestyles. 
"Our 20th Year" 

HOME-MATE 
SPECIALISTS 
248-644-6845 

30115 Greenfieid, Southfield 

BIRMINGHAM (Downtown) 
Share partially furnished, nice 
townhouse. $700/month. 

248-203-0162 

CANTON CONDO to share. Big 
bedroom, private bath. $500 + 
utilities. (734) 394-0491 

CANTON/YPSILANTI 5 acres, 
new home, large room, 
$300/mo, includes util., cable 
& laundry. (734) 658-8823 

GARDEN CITY - Completely 
remodeled studio apt. in base-
ment. New appliances, marble 
shower, bath, Berber carpet. 
Non smoker, no pets. $475 + 
1/2 electric. 734-368-1958 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom 
ranch, 2 bath, street parking, 
corner lot, non-smoking, 
female preferred. $42'5/mo 
include utilities. 734 261-5097 

Northville: 3000 sq. ft. home 
to share with professional 
woman. Washer, dryer, deck 
& all amenities $850/mo. 
plus 20% utilities. 
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
car garage, many extras. 
$179,900. Open Sun. 12-5. 
1517 Surrey Ln 248-650-8489 

CLASSIFIEDS 
WORK! 

1-800-579-7355 

M S 

WATERFRONT- Spectacular custom cedar home on Cedar Lk., 100 ft. 
of frontage. Southwest dtor w/Mexican Saitile floorings & FP. Spanish 
textured walls, handmade cedar doors & cabinets. Vaulted cedar celling, 
wrought iron hardware. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, mstr ste w/ba!cony & BA, 3 car gar. 
w/work area. D-19. S to Coon Lk, W to Cedar Lk, S. $378,900. 

Call KIRT RADZVILLE 
Cell: 810-691-5030 

fci REMAX Boats Incorporated Office! 81Q-629-5800^-| 

We always find the-best 

stuff in the Obeerver& 

Eccentric! 

I 

As members of the 

NATIONAL 

ASSOCIATION OF 

REALTORS®, 

the METROPOLITAN 

CONSOLIDATED 

ASSOCIATION OF 

REALTORS® is proud of 

our contributions in 

support of the Fair 

Housing Act and other 

Fair Housing Compliance 

programs. 

Our REALTORS® have 

led the housing industry 

in promoting fair housing 

and are committed to 

opening the door of your 

choice. 

REALTOtr 

REALTORSfARETHEKEY 

N o r t h v i l l e C o n d o * 

O p e n S u n d a y 

1 - 4 p . m . 

Ranch End-Unit 
on golf course, 
daylight lower 

level. $279,900. 

Two Story 
on Golf Course, 
finished lower level. 

$297,900 

Several styles available 
ranging from 

$279,900 to $284,900. 
Ranches, capes, 

attached and detached. 
Call for appointments. 

Leta & Brandon 
Kekich 

Ki'lli'i Willinin* 
2 4 8 - 8 7 5 - 4 8 0 0 

V'irl nrtl timrs ,H: 
WV/U Th'-Krkit iriv.lli] c mil 

http://www.hometownlife.com
http://www.hometmvnlife.com
http://www.remericaintegrity.com
http://www.homes4sale-nu.com
http://www.hno.com
http://www.tomervin.com
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A l l A d s R u n O n l i n e 

A Value Of Up To $ 8 7 . 0 0 
www. hometoumlife. com 

O p e n H o u s e s 

Royal Oak 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM 

819 N. Blair 
Off 11 Mile, between Main & 
Campbell. Follow open signs. 

Colonial features beautiful 
hardwood floors, coved 
ceiling in living room, family 
room w/Frencfi doors leading 
to dining room and access to 
spacious decking. 3 
bedrooms, fresh kitchen & 
bath, new furnace & central 
air in '01. Move in and enjoy! 
Must see home, take a virtual 
tour by visiting: 
http://willsteinmentz.realtor.co 
m $219,900 mis #23069960 

Will Sieinmetz - • 
RE/MAX Ail Stars 
(810) 220-6023. 

ROYAL OAK 
OPEN SUNDAY 2-5 

302 N. Rembrandt. 3 bed-
room, m story bungalow 
with many updates. Corner 
lot with privacy fence. 
$189,900. 248-591-6425 

SOUTHFIELD- Open Sun., 
Aug, 3, 2-5, 27330 Arborway. 
2 bedroom, 2 bath, brick , 
ranch style condo, c/a, large 
living/dining .room, 2 car heat-
ed garage. $155,000. 313-
585-701 " 

Troy 
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 PM 

1796 Crestline 
N/Big Beaver, W/John R 

4 bedroom colonial on 
Popular Raintree. $226,400 

Steve Cole 
RE/MAX Showcase Homes 

(248) 647-3200 

W. Bloomfieid - Must seel 
Open Sun. 12-4. Updated 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath contempo-
rary on 3/4 acre lot. New win-
dows, A/C, 1972 sq.ft., partly 
finished . basement. 2 car. 
Qualified offers only. S290K 

W. BLOOMFIELD- Open Sun. 
11-5, 7226 Valleybrook, 4 
Bedroom, Colonial, modern 
kitchen, orig. wood floors. 
$249,900. 248-851-8729 

Waterford 
OPEN SUNOAY 1-4 
7068 Rolling Hills 

N. of Cooley Lk, W. of Hospital 
Almost new contemporary 
built in 1998, over 1800 sq.ft., 
3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths. 
Featuring cathedral ceilings 
$199,900. Call 

ERA Country Ridge Realty 
(248) 474-3303 

WAYNE - 4737 HAYES 
OPEN HOUSE SUN. 8/3 1- 5 
5 bedroom, 1.5 bath ranch 
jpacious home on double lot. 
Large family room, a/c, patio, 
pool w/ deck attached garage. 
Call 734-722-6561 for appt. 
or come to . $154,000 

CLASSIFIEDS 
WORK! 

1-800-579-7355 

O p e n H o u s e s 

WAYNE -SUN. 1-4 
31531 Taft. S. of Merriman, 
W. on Pierce, S. cn Hayes to 
Taft. 3 Bedroom brick. 
Finished basement. 2 1/2 Car 
garage,'shed, C/A. Great Buy. 

$145,900 
(CATHERINE WEED 

DYNAMIC 
734-728-8000 

WAYNE RANCH 
36774 Greenbush, S/off 
Glenwood, E/Newburgh. OPEN 
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
windows in family room w/fireplace and 
separate heat and air. Roof 3 yrs, 
furnace/air 13 yrs, part, f inished 
basement, aii appliances. Call Joe 
Nimmo. 

' - Will you be the lucky new 
owners? Full brick ranch loaded 
w/expense updates, 3 bedroom, 2 car 
garage, ful l f i n i shed basement , 
beautifully landscaped, walk to schools 
and parks. Call Kelly Penfield. 

VAN BUREN - '98 built Cape. So well 
maintained, you might think you're 
walking thru a new spec home! 3 
bedroom, 2.5 bath, basement, 2 car 
attached garage, fireplace, 1st floor 
laundry and much more! Call Jeff 
Kovatch. 

LIVONIA - 14257 Arden, N. of 
Schoolcraft, W. of Merriman Spacious 
open floor plan. 1500 sq. ft. of quality 
living area. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, family 
room w/FR 2 car attd gar, finished bsmt, 
new items inch roof, drvwy, wndws, furn, 
hwd & more! Cali Mike Judge 

$274,900 (G29011) 248-470-6404 $174,900 (M17394) 313-201-5667 $142,900 (G15553) 734-591-9200 
$224,900 (M42646) 734-748-5187 $220,000 (A14275) 734-591-9200x155 

REDFORD - Roomy ranch on a triple 
lot w/2.5 car attd gar w/shop & 2nd gar 
w/10' drive for your RV! New furnace, 
a/c, elec, carpet, paint & updated 
kitchen & bath. Come see! Cali Tom 
R e i c h a r d o r v i s i t 
www.reoagent.com/lreichard 

$139,900 (P10010) "734-968-4959 

-

CANTON - This sparkling clean Canton 
colonial 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath w/many 
updates could be yours. Beautiful family 
room w/FP, fin bsmt, all new carpet, 
newer furnace & roof. Call Tom Reichard 
or visit www.reoagent.com/treichard. 

REDFORD - 3 bedroom Bungalow 
loaded w/updates. A pleasure to see. 
•Very c lean & wel l maintained. 
Maintenance f ree exterior. Lovely 
landscaping. Call to see. Call Barb 
Brunette. 

OPEN 
SUNDAY 

1-4 

I ' 

WESTLAND - Pulte built in 1997, 4 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, volume ceiling in 
great room, hard to find dual staircase, 
master bedroom with full bath and walk-
in closet, professionally finished 
basement. Call Jeff Kovatch. 

LIVONIA-17518 Dolores, N. of Six, W. 
of Inkster 3 bedroom ranch in much 
sought after Livonia Meadows sub. 
Open floor plan, cathedral ceiling, and 
many updates - newer furnace, 
windows, carpet, finished basement. 2 
car garage, more! Call Jeff Kovatch 

REDFORD - 3 bedroom brick bungalow 
- new kitchen cabinets, counter tops, 
flooring, updated electric, plumb, glass 
block, vinyl windows, hdwd floors, South 
Redford schools! Call Joe Nimmo 

WESTLAND - Great starter home in 
quiet neighborhood. Freshly painted 
brick ranch, large 2 car garage, partially 
finished basement, great front sunponch, 
newer sidewalk & drive, much more! 
Call Kevin Cosgrove 

$189,900 (A43651) 734-968-4959 $121,900 (K20470) 734-417-7800 $314,900 (S8146) , 734-748-5187 $168,900 (D17518) 734-748-5187 $139,900 (R11426) 313-201-5667 $131,500 (R723) 734-77S-4370 

D3 s i p c r Livonia • (734) 591-9200 • 38705 Seven Mile Rd., Ste. 150 f T ' j U > d e n o t e s 
J L - v i r tua l t o u r 

http://www.hometownUfe.com
http://willsteinmentz.realtor.co
http://www.remericaintegrity.com
http://www.remericaintegrlty.com
http://www.reoagent.com/lreichard
http://www.reoagent.com/treichard
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SHARP 3 bedroom .home 
on a double lot with a full 
finished basement, 2 car 
garage, ceramic kitchen, 
natural f i replace, ' many 
updates, must see to 
appreciate. $159,900 

TASTEFULLY OECORATED 
3 bedroom brick ranch w / 
a partially f inished 
basement, 1 1/2 baths, 
newer windows, roof & 
aluminum tr im. $132,900 

CASTELLI 
(734) 525-7900 

Serving the area for 28 yrs 

TOTAL CREAM PUFF 
Move right into this perfectly 
maintained 1 1/2 story w / ail 
the updates. Remodeled 
kitchen, updated bath. Newer 
roof, siding, windows, furnace 
& C/A, Corner lot w/ newer 
privacy fence, 1 1/2 car 
garage. Fridge & stove stay! 

Asking $124,900 
CALL OAVE BROCKMILLER 

734-231-2681 
REMAX MASTERS 
26828 Telegrpah 

LAND CONTRACT 3 bedroom 
brick Ranch on 2 acres. Many 
updates! Brighton Schools. 
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

For Information 734.482.1440 

C e n t r a l l y l oca t ed 

Pari 
C o n d o m i n i u m s 

• Spacious, Two-Bedroom 
All Ranch Condominiums 

• Private Entrance 

• 2-Car Attached Garage 

• All Kitchen Appliances 
Included 

a n d C a n t o n ! 
Air Conditioning Included 

First-Floor Laundry 

Full Basement 

and Much More! 

G R A N D OPENING! 

Brokers Welcome. Developed by Bromley Park Condominiums L.L.C. 

http://www.hometowniife.com
http://www.hno.com
http://www.AIDubay.com
http://www.hno.com
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GORGEOUS COUNTRY SETTING -
Over an acre rolling treed lot. Privacy & 
seclusion abound. Spacious quad 4 BR, 2 
full BA & 2 half BA, huge LR w/FP, DR, 
spacious kit. & bedrooms, inviting sun-
room. New furn. & AC, newer roof. 
Bloomfieid Schools. $514,900 (49RIS) 
248-363-1200 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Regrets-Only one 
buyer will be able to own this magnificent 4 
BR, 3.5 BA colonial, boasting open airy 
kitchen w/built in appliances, eat In area, 
cozy FR w/gas FP, 2 car garage, relax in 
Florida room overlooking park-like backyard. 
$315,500 (10BUX) 248-626-8800 

ROYAL OAK - Gorgeous and original, only 
the 2nd owner of this 1920's Colonial on a 
great bfvd street. Beautiful wood moldings, 
3 sets of French Doors and very spacious 
rms. All mechanicals updated, fin bsmt, 
two 2 car garages on approx 1/2 acre lot. 
$449,999 (14LEX) 248-642-8100 

EXECUTIVE RETREAT - Pine Creek sub 
offers this 4 BR, 2.5BA home w/open floor 
plan. 2 story LR w/2-way frplc, Open FR, 
butlers pantry-cherry cabinets w/Corian 
counters. Andersen windows & profess, 
landscaped w/sprinklers. 2nd fir. Sun deck 
w/porch. Access to Brighton Lake. 
$599,000 (64ARB) 248-349-5600 

LIVONIA-Sharp Updated Colonial. Nestled 
In desirable Windridge Village Sub, Livonia 
Schools. Remodelled kitchen w/bay win-
dows, formal dining rm, att 2 car garage, 
finished rec rm, doorwli to deck off fam. 
rm, 1st floor, laundry. Stone fireplace 
$263,500 (9QNOR) 734-455-5600 

ROCHESTER HILLS - Better than newl 
Four bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial with stone 
patio and professionally done landscap-
ing, Kitchen with silver appliances and 
large walk-in pantry. MBR with whirlpool, 
shower shower and two WIC's, natural 
maple cabinets. $409,000 (09 BAR) 248-
524-1600 
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Built 3 BD, 2.5BA home with premium 
amenities. Main floor mstr w/2WIC & jetted 
tub, J&J bath upstairs w/loft, FR, GR 
w/frplc, hdwd floors, vaulted ceilings, FFL, 
part. fin. LL, huge 4 car gar. Wooded lot 
w/sprinkler system. Clubhouse. $459,900 
(69MAY) 248-363-1200 

ORCHARD LAKE- Perfectly Private. 
Great for entertaining! Beautiful contemp. 
nestled in woods, overlooks ravine, open 
floor plan w/vaulted ceilings. Beautiful first 
floor MB, his & her walk-in closets, trayed 
ceiling. Custom kitchen w/lsland, Jennaire 
gas cook-top &• ovens, hardwood floor. 
$760,000 (06DEE) 248-626-8800 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Fabulous 3 BR 
condo, MBR suite w/gas frplc and great 
bath suite, kit w/ceramic tile, garden win-
dow, format DR and super LL with a FR 
w/frplc, BR and full bath. Serene and beau-
tiful views from most rms and a wrap 
around deck, $379,900. (60MIR) 248-642-
8100 

SOUTH LYON - Welcome Home. Beautiful 
Amish 3 BR, 2.5 BA brick colonial offers 
spacious MBR w/awesome bath. Great 
room has natural fireplace, cathedral ceil-
ings & 9" door wall to deck. Open kitchen 
w/oak cabinets. Walk out iower level. Prof, 
landscaped. Incredible wooded private lot. 
$309,900 (32PLU) 248-349-5600 

NORTH VI LLE-May bury State Park. 4 
bdrm ranch that backs to State Park. Walk-
out bsmt, 2 c att gar, Ig country kitchen, 
beautifully landscaped w/mature trees all 
sitting on a very serene 3 acre lot. 
$599,000 (25WES) 734-455-5600 

TROY - Luxurious four bedroom home in 
Troy with brick paver patio and pond, 
Hardwood floors, living room with bay, din-
ing room and family room with high ceiling 
and fireplace. Master suite with Jacuzzi. 
Fuil finished basement with kitchen and 
5th BR. $539,000 (57TEA) 734-524-1600 

PRESTWICK VILLAGE GOLF - Way 
above par! Exceptional 4 BD, 2.5 BA 
home in desired golf comm. w/golf, swim 
& tennis. Lge 1st floor mster suite w/2wic 
& jetted tub. Spacious vaulted great room. 
Large kitchen & hearth room w/2way fire-
place, hardwood floors. Quick occupancy. 
$399,900 (42NAI) 248-363-1200 

NOVI - Room to roam. A little piece < 
heaven end of cul-de-sac location for thl 
nice ranch 3 BR, 2 BA, 4.5 acres also ha 
a 3 car detached garage & a work-sho 
attached to house. Woods, wildlife & wate 
$390,000 (00GLE) 248-626-8800 

O r r i u K 
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Town & Country 
CANTON - Beautiful Colonial 3 bdrm, 2.5 
bath colonial w/Plymoufh Canton schools, 
offers 2 c att gar, brick paver patio, bsmt, 
kitchen w/island, fam rm w/brick frplc. Liv 
rm w/bay window, formal din rm, loft over-
looking fam rm. $260,dOO (93IRO) 734-
455-5600 

IMPRESSIVE LAKEFRONT LOCATION -
An island assessable by bridge with water 
on three sides. 2 wraparound porches, 
boathouse with hoist, approx 250 ft shore-
line, turn of the centuiy . style, open floor 
plan with skylights and widow's walk, 
stone fireplace. $690,000 (04LON) 248-
652-8000 

BETTER THAN NEW 2003 - 4 BD, 2.5 
BA, 1st fir mstr ste, GR, heart rm, 2 way 
FP, lib, DR, Irg kit w/nook, 1st fir laundry 
ceramic firs, fuil bsmt, 2.5 car gar, irg lot in 
Prestigious N. Broadmoor Sub, Walled 
Lake Schols. $375,900 (27KEN) 248-363-
1200 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Golf Course 
Views T'Out. Custom, elegant 4 BR home 
features 3.5 BA, state of the art kitchen, 
GR w/fireplace, music room/den, first floor 
MSTR suite. Gorgeous fin LL walk-out 
w/FR, wet bar, 2-way fireplace, office & 
exercise. $559,900 (75HID) 248-626-8800 

Michigan's #1 
Century 21 Firm! 

FINE HOMES & ESTATES 
LIVONIA - Country Living in the City with 
towering trees. Almost 2000 sq. ft, ranch 
on over 1.6 acres w/3 bdrms, 1.5 baths, 2 
FRPLC, (LR&FR), formal DR, eat-in 
kitchen, 2.5 c att gar & Florida Rm. 2 hors-
es allowed. $339,000 (33CUR) 734-455-
5600 

FINISHED WALK-OUT-4 bedroom home 
with hardwood floors in foyer and library, 
vaulted ceiling and fireplace in family room 
and finished lower level with kitchen, bath 
and fireplace. Two tiered deck overlooking 
large treed lot. $479,000 (980AK) 248-
652-8000 

NOT TO BE MISSED - Quality built 
w/attentlon to every detail. 2 story foyer, 
tile floors, 9 ft. ceilings. Bright island kit. 
w/maple cabinets, mstr suite w/lux. mstr 
bath, custom features abound. Prof, land-
scape w/very private backyard. $369,900 
(15FIE) 248-363-1200 

BLOOMFIELD- Elegant 4 BR, 4.5 BA 
condo in sought after Pinebrooke Manor, 
Large foyer w/open staircase leading to 
upper level balcony. 2 BR's each w/own 
bath and WIC, 1st fl MBR suite w/WiC and 
full bath, Central vacuum system, 2 frplcs, 
FFL and wood deck w/gas grill. $799,900 
(40PIN) 248-642-8100 

AUBURN HILLS - Better than new!! Fully 
landscaped, tasteful decor and many 
extras. FFL, wood firs, neutral carpet, 
hearth rm off kit w/gas frpcl, 3 BR's, 
2.5BA and library. Premier cul de sac 
location, walking trails, pool, clubhouse 
and more. $334,800. (20CAM) 248-642-
8100 

COMMERCE - Say Hello to a Good Buy! 
Newer 3 BR, 2.5BA Cape Cod with fantas-
tic master suite & whirlpool tub. Wall of 
windows to treed view. Full walkout base-
ment. 3 car side entry garage and much, 
much more. $423,900 (49PHI) 248-349-
5600 

ROCHESTER HILLS - Lovely cul-de-sac 
location for this four bedroom, 2.5 bath 
colonial with professional landscaping and 
two-tiered deck. Great Room with cathe-
dral ceiling and natural fireplace. Large 
MBR suite with separate tub and shower, 
$387,000 (71COV) 248-524-1600 

ONLY THE VERY BEST - Outstanding-
ranch condo with bath and bedroom. 
Private lot overlooking wooded common 
area. Sidewalks and street lights. 
$412,500 (51BOL) 248-652-8000 
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WALKOUT RANCH ON ACREAGE -
Spacious ranch on private treed approx, 
1.4 acre lot. Open floor plan w/newer hard-
wood floors on main level. Large great 
room w/awesome stone fireplace. Finished • 
walkout features, family room w/3rd fire-
place, kitchenette, 4th BR & full bath. 
$329,900 (98RAY) 248-363-1200 

BLOOMFIELD - Spectacular 5 BR, 4.5 BA 
colonial in newer sub. Reduced 50,000 by 
motivated seller, a great buy! Decorator 
perfect, 2 story foyer, formal LR and DR, 
lib w/French doors, FR w/marble trimmed 
frpic and fin LL w/in-law suite. $739,900 
(19BRO) 248-642-8100 

& 
BLOOMFIELD TWP- Huge ranch on 
approx 1 acre, in great area. 3BR, 2BA, 
LR, FR, Florida rm, eat-in kit and DR. 
Open floor plan with many updates. Home 
of master gardener w/many perennials 
and wild flowers. This home will amaze 
you!! $320,000 (35ASP) 248-642-8100 

MILFORD - Ideal location. Everything and 
more than you can ask for. 6 BR, 3.5 BA 4 
year new cape cod on approx. 3 acres with 
a pond. Home has 1st floor mster suite 
w/Jacuzzl. GR has ceiling fan & gas fire-
place. Large kitchen w/oak cab. Fin. walk-
out bsmnt. Lge totally maintenance free 
deck. $449,000 (53THR) 248-349-5600 

ROCHESTER HILLS - Large four bed-
room, 2.5 bath colonial on a wooded site. 
Classic floor plan with formal dining room, 
library, family room and large island 
kitchen with pantry. Box windows, French 
doors, crown molding. Side entrance 
garage. $339,000 (16HID) 248-524-1600 

BETTER THAN NEW - Beautiful home in 
Silverbel! Oaks has it all. Grand foyer with 
elegantly turned.staircase, rich cherry 
wood accents and floors, elegant kitchen 
with white cabinets, island.and Conan 
counters, vaulted ceilings and spacious 
ceilings and spacious master suite. 
$410,000 (71 MAY) 248-652-8000 

: £ 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Beautiful 4 BR 3.5 BA 
Contemporary. Huge ceramic foyer, gorgeous 
custom built kit w/built in sub zero & center 
island open to FAC RM W/FP & private view 
of large yard & nature preserve. Walk out 
BSMT, MSTR w/jacuzzi & shower. Private 
Cul-De-Sac. $599,000 (20AUT) 248-626-
8800 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - "Superb Peabody 
Orchards" Splendid country-like setting with-
in walking distance to Starbucks. Marble 
foyer, gourmet kit with center island and gran-
ite counters and outstanding master ste 
BR, 3,5 BA contemporary home with W/O fin 
bsmt with daylight windows. $499,900 
(56ROU) 248-642-8100 

NORTHVILLE - Stunning Historic Duplex. 
Charm, personality & curb appeal. 3 his-
toric fiats that are beautifully updated 
w/tumbled marble, granite & wide plank 
oak floors Flat # i - new designer carpet 
8/03, Flat #2 & Fiat #3,3 BD., 3 baths, 3 
kitchens. Babbling brook. Close to town. 
$314,900 (10RAN) 248-349-5600 

CANTON - Classic Elegancel Custom 
built on approx, 1 acr lots, Foyer w/rought 
iron & wood trimmed staircase, 2 story GR 
w/frplc. & crown molding, kit & mstr bath 
w/Granite tops AH 3 bdrms have a bath & 
WIC, Full bsmt w/walk-out & 3 car att. gar. 
$759,000 (51ROL) 734-455-5600 

TROY - Four bedroom, 2.5 bath West Troy 
colonial with Troy schools. First floor bed-
room or library. Finished basement, first 
floor laundry, two car attached garage, 
family room with fireplace, patio. 
kitchen, furnace, central air. $389,900 
(02ESS) 248-524-1600 

BACKING TO PARK - Well maintained 
home in great neighborhood. 4 bedroom. 
2.5 bath colonial, large master suite with 
tub and shower. Freshly painted exterior, 
i rv^or f ia te occupancy, great s c h o o l 
hardwood floors and home warranty. 
$314,900 (05GRA) 248-652-8000 

WEST BLOOMFIELD- Exclusive private 
Home. Absolutely beautiful property, well 
built, fully remodeled. 5 BR, 3 BA, built-in 
pool, on breathtaking 1.5 acres lot. Must 
see to appreciate serenity. $379,000 
(80BAS) 248-626-8800 

BLOOMFIELD - Price reduced! 3BR, 
3.5BA Ranch condo In golf community 
w/view of 4th home. LR w/cathedral ceil-
ings and marble trimmed frplc, MBR 
w/cathedral ceilings, his/her WIC, white 
formica kit, library, 3 decks and full fin. 
bsmt. $479,900 (08SUD) 248-642-8100 

CANTON - Exquisitely presented. 
Features all amenities you wish including: 
newer carpet, custom designed window 
treatments, high end plumbing & electrical 
fixtures, true gourmet island kitchen. High 
tech mechanical & building extras. 
Surrounded by Artful gardens in private 
yard, &439,000 (11VAL) 248-349-5600 

NORTHVILLE- Freshly painted Colonial. 4 
bdrm, 2.5 bath, Ig home offers fam, rm, 
w/frplc, dooiwall to party deck, private 
yard, 2 car att gar, home warranty. 
$337,000 (31KNI) 734-455-5600 

TROY - New Construction. Four bedroom 
colonial with 2.5 baths, three car garage 
and Troy schools In a quiet wooded area. 
Dramatic double staircase, ceramic foyer, 
dimensional roof .shingles. One of eight 
high quality new homes becoming avail-
able. $459,900 (64VIK) 248-524-1600 

ROUND TREE, - Walk to blue ribbon 
schools. Walk out lot with trees for privacy. 
4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, C/A, 2 car garage, 
open kitchen with ceramic backsplash, 
isiand and crown trim, Family room with 
fireplace and high ceilings, $305,977 
(41HUN) 248-652-8000 

2 9 4 E. B r o w n , B i r m i n g h a m 4 8 2 0 R o c h e s t e r R o a d , Troy 2 6 0 0 U n i o n L a k e . C o m m e r c e Twp . 

(248) 642-8100 (248) 524-1600 (248) 363-1200 
9 0 0 W. Un i ve rs i t y . R o c h e s t e r 

(248) 652-8000 
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(248) 626-8800 (734) 455-5600 (248) 349-5600 

Website: http://www.century21town-country.com 
Complete Home Marketing Plan • Home Warranty Program • Local & Regional Multiple Listing Services 

• Full-Service Relocation Services 1(800)448-5817 • Financing Services (810) 264-5400 

CENTURY 21 

http://www.century21town-country.com

